





ISO 38200:2018 certified

CERTIFICATE

CAC-SFMRU/38200-000004

This certificate of conformity has been issued to confirm that chain of custody of wood and wood-based products of

Limited liability company «Sokol CLT»

1, Lugovaya Street, Sokol, Vologda Oblast, 162132, Russian Federation

has been assessed and found in compliance with the following standard:

ISO 38200:2018

Scope of certification:

Chain of custody of wood and wood-based products (Appendix 1 to the certificate)

Issue date Expiry date 29.11.202328.11.2028

*Changes from 07.06.2024

Director Natalia Burova Toynof

Center of Audit and Certification LLC 163000, Arkhangelsk, Troitsky ave, 21 3rd floor, office16

Telephone: +7 911 590-10-28

E-mail: auditcertcenter@gmail.com

Web site: ЦАИС.РФ









ISO 38200:2018 certified

APPENDIX TO THE CERTIFICATE

CAC-SFMRU/38200-000004

Scope

Code	Draduation	Output material dealeration	Control mothodo
16.23.19.000	Production Wooden construction and joinery products not included in other groupings	Output material declaration Wooden construction and joinery products not included in other groupings, certified, credit method, third party assessment, ISO 38200:2018, CAC-SFMRU/38200-000004	Credit
16.10.10.111	Pine lumber	Pine lumber, certified, credit method, third party assessment, ISO 38200:2018, CAC-SFMRU/38200-000004	Credit
16.10.10.112	Spruce lumber	Spruce lumber, certified, credit method, third party assessment, ISO 38200:2018, CAC-SFMRU/38200-000004	Credit
16.10.23.120	Wood shavings	Wood shavings, certified, credit method, third party assessment, ISO 38200:2018, CAC-SFMRU/38200-000004	Credit
02.20.14.129	Firewood from other species and mixtures of tree species	Firewood from other species and mixtures of tree species, certified, credit method, third party assessment, ISO 38200:2018, CAC-SFMRU/38200-000004	Credit

Center of Audit and Certification LLC 163000, Arkhangelsk, Troitsky ave, 21 3rd floor, office16

Telephone: +7 911 590-10-28

E-mail: auditcertcenter@gmail.com

Web site: ЦАИС.РФ

Director Natalia Burova

